
CONFERENCE:
DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:
VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

HALVES
FIRST DOWNS
YARDS RUSHING
YARDS PASSING
TEAM LOSSES
NET OFFENSE
PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN
FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /
TURNOVER ON DOWNS
PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /
PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /
TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING MANITOBA RUSHING QUEBEC

PASS RECEIVING MANITOBA PASS RECEIVING QUEBEC

PASSING MANITOBA PASSING QUEBEC

RECEIVER
Fay, Brady
Babych, Jack
Zalluksi, Tanner
Kinchen, Corbin
Payne, Max
Bone-Amann, Ayden
Fehr, Owen 1

PASS

10
1
57
6

Totals

PASS
TRGT

1
4

148

PASS
REC

1
1
2
1
1
4

PASS
RECEIVER

Goupil, Antoine
Lamontagne, Jacob

19

LONG
GAIN

7
49
12
10
1

24
6

49

PASS
TRGT

7
1
3
2
1
1
3

9Totals

PASS
REC

5
1
1
1
0
0
1

YARDS
113
16
20
7
0
0
20
0 0

LONG
GAIN

40
16
20
7
0
0

20

0
1

0
6 36.0

10:54 11:15 22:09 13:06 12:45 25:51

10

4 15 5
30.75 34.6 4 25.8 2 38.5 4 34.8

6 703 35 3 35

9 9 20
0

19
137 98 235

402
8 15 1

14 5

9

176
0 9 9

19

156 20

293
4

0 0
0 0 1 1

135 148

109

7 7

11

25
9

29

0 0 0 0
0 2 2

9 40

0 0 0
0

2
0

Anseeuw, Cole 29 11 2

088 Lussier-Roy, Augustin 01

0
0
0
0

81
84

80
17

TD
2
0
0

4
11

2
#

Bateman, Adam
Boulanger , Clément 
Bertrand , Noah London
Drouin, Hubert
Henriquez Guzman, Gabriel

34 235 46Totals 1

46

CARR YARDS GAIN

1
8 Leroux , Thomas 3

12 Tremblay, Yan
014

3
28

16 Drapeau, Elliott 2 -16
1019

017Lemay, Léonard 16 109

28 Desruisseaux , Benjamin 4 13
-1 0
8 0

034 Babych, Jack 6 3 6

0
TDGAIN

LONG
YARDS

19 Fay, Brady 1 -1 -1 0

#
4 Anseeuw, Cole 1

CARRCARRIER
BALL

12 12

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

0 7 7

TIMES
TD

BALL TIMES LONG
CARRIER

12
8 142 150

12 0

14
13

2023 Football Canada Cup
GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

MANITOBA QUEBEC

MANITOBA
Foote Field - Edmonton, AB

Football Canada

12 32QUEBEC
1:00 PMSunday, July 9, 2023

Totals 8 14 12 0

0
0

34
82 5

YARDS
7
49
18

19
# TD

0

Totals 29 11 148 49

0
0
1
0

88
89

2
5
8
4

86
84

2 1

148 49 2 14
COMP

156 40 0

1

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

1129 2

YARDS LONG INT TD

40176

29 176 40 0Totals 19

# PASSER ATT

8 Leroux , Thomas 16
16 Drapeau, Elliott 3

8
20 20 0 01



VISITORS: MANITOBA HOME: QUEBEC

PUNTING MANITOBA PUNTING QUEBEC

PUNT RETURNS MANITOBA PUNT RETURNS QUEBEC

KICK OFF MANITOBA KICK OFF QUEBEC

KICK OFF RETURNS MANITOBA KICK OFF RETURNS QUEBEC

FIELD GOALS MANITOBA FIELD GOALS QUEBEC

MISSED FIELD GOALS MANITOBA MISSED FIELD GOALS QUEBEC

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS MANITOBA MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS QUEBEC

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

3 3

Totals 0 0

Totals

3 3
# KICKER TRIED GOOD
14 Craig, Hayden

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

144

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 1 44 44

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

NO YDS

Totals 0 0 0 0

## KICKER NO YDS LONG
NET 
YDS S

Craig, Hayden
KICKER

0 0

441

3

44

LONG
45 28

T YDS

LONG
GROSS

28

14 Craig, Hayden 3 2
# KICKER TRIED GOOD

15 0Totals 3 15

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

11 0

LONG

28 Desruisseaux , Benjamin 

88 Lussier-Roy, Augustin
84 Henriquez Guzman, Gabriel

Totals

Totals 7

0
0

84250

0

52

14 Craig, Hayden

1

0
LONG TD

223

1

S

NET 
YDS

NET 
YDS

S
84 1

Totals

4

1 15 15 0

0

0 0

4 250
LONGNO YDS

1
NO YARDS

15

223

GROSS

9 011 Bateman, Adam 1
88 Lussier-Roy, Augustin 6

14 Craig, Hayden

6

161

196Totals 216

43 35

GROSS

Tremblay, Yan 043
S

48 15 173

LONG

48 1

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

43 15 0
9

9 Yaipen, Gabriel 1 0

RETURNER NO YARDS

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

0

GROSS

#

1

Totals 3 27

Totals 0 2 45

14 44

89 Fehr, Owen 2

0

027 Rahama, Mohammed 1 9

65

TD

18 11 0

80

NO

3

9

# KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S
54 0

LONG

NET 
YDS

54

YARDS

8 0

6580

GROSS
YDS

Totals 1 0

Totals 4 20

9 Yaipen, Gabriel 3
# KICKER NO

# RETURNER

Totals

27 Rahama, Mohammed 4
89 Fehr, Owen 0 0 0 0

20

44276

8

0

0
LONG TD# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals 9 224

2023 Football Canada Cup
GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 
YDS

9 Yaipen, Gabriel 9
#

44 0 12276 224

GROSS
KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 
YDS

1



VISITORS: MANITOBA

SAFETIES

HOME: QUEBEC

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

25
2

0
0

32
7

10

0

10
23

13
0

0

32
0 32

3 0 32
2TEAM SCORING 1

TOTAL 1 3 2

VISITORS 120
0

12
12 12

3

612 Tremblay, Yan 1
3 3 1214 Craig, Hayden 2

2 Goupil, Antoine 2 12
#

0 0 12TOTAL 0 2 0 0

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

TEAM SCORING 0

688 Bone-Amann, Ayden 1
692 Iyere, Joseph 1

2023 Football Canada Cup
GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER



DATE: CONFERENCE:
VISITOR: HOME:
LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER
MANITOBA
QUEBEC

5:35 14

32
12 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR
12

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

0
10

1st QTR 2nd QTR
0

13

2023 Football Canada Cup

14 84-yard KO single
17-yard FG

44-yard MFG
Conceded safety

Convert
11-yard rec.

Convert
40-yard rec.

Foote Field - Edmonton, AB

Type of
Score

9:47

6
1

0
072

6:30 12 46-yard run
C1 4 6:30 14 Convert
TD

4
4 8:09

TD
TD

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Sunday, July 9, 2023
MANITOBA

Football Canada
QUEBEC
1:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

MANITOBA (12) QUEBEC (32)

Points
6
6

Type of
Score Quarter Time

12:00
0:00 14

48-yard punt single

3
1
1

Points
3
6
1
6
1
2
1

Quarter
1

1
2

FG

C1
TD

4
3

1

S

SY
C1
TD

S

FG
S

#
Player

88
92

Scoring Play
24-yard rec

62-yard fumble return

2:40
8:04
9:31
9:31
2:11
2:11

3
2
2
2
2

5:53
Time #

Player

14

2

14
Team

14

14
2

Scoring Play
28-yard FG



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2
# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR

FR-
YD

FR-
LG

FR-
TD IN

IN-
YD

IN-
LG

IN-
TD PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS TFL BK KD FF FR

FR-
YD

FR-
LG

FR-
TD IN

IN-
YD

IN-
LG

IN-
TD PTS

2 Sindikubwabo, David DB 0 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 Mambuco, Sadraque DB 0 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 33 33 0 4
9 Yaipen, Gabriel K/P 0 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 Sarrazin, Olivier DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
17 Toporowski, Garrett DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 Di Caprio, Anthony DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 19 19 0 8
20 Boucher, Elliot DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 St-Martin, Yohann DB 3 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
22 Macchia, Rocco DB 1 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 Djete, Thierry-Andrew DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
27 Rahama, Mohammed RB 0 0 2 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 Tremblay, Yan QB 0 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
30 Toporowski, Garrett DB 3 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 21 Carlisle, Benjamin DB 1 0 2 0 0. 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
31 Grieman, Maxwell DB 3 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 22 Gaspo, Grégoire LB 3 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
32 Gillespie, Matthew LB 8 0 1 0 1. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 24 Alexandre , Shawn DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
34 Babych, Jack RB 0 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 30 Boivin, Loïk LB 0 0 2 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
43 Deneka, Jesse LB 10 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 33 Bouchard, Cédric DB 3 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
61 Lausch, Jack DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 54 Kabolambi, Jeffrey DL 0 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
72 Neufeld, Kresten LB 2 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 55 Gaston, Tassiké LB 0 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
92 Iyere, Joseph DL 2 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 1 62 62 1 0 0 0 0 10 56 Payep Temamen, Rayann LB 1 0 1 0 0. 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
95 Brindley, Connor DL 2 0 0 0 1. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 99 Paradis, Emile DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
98 Pedlow, Zach DL 1 0 0 0 1. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5                   
99 Davidson, Aedyn DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2                   

TOTALS 36 0 9 0 3 0 0 1 0 1 62 62 1 0 0 0 0 105 TOTALS 18 0 8 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 52 33 0 66
Total Plays 78 Null Plays 26 Team Tackles 2 Total Plays 50 Null Plays 19 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:
TA - Defensive Tackle BK - Blocked Kick KD - Pass Knock Down
AS - Assisted Tackle FF - Forced Fumble IN - Interceptions
ST - Special Teams Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN-YD - Interception Yards
SA - Special Teams Assist FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
QS - Quarterback Sack FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-TD - Interception TD
TFL - Tackle For Loss FR-TD - Fumble TD PTS - Total Defensive Points

at
LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME
MANITOBA QUEBEC

MANITOBA

QUEBEC

Sunday, July 9, 2023
Foote Field - Edmonton, AB


