

#### **GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY**

DATE:Sunday, July 9, 2023TIME:1:00 PMVISITORS:MANITOBASCORE:12

 CONFERENCE:Football Canada
PLAYED AT:Foote Field - Edmonton, AB
HOME:QUEBECSCORE:32

		MANITOBA			QUEBEC	
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS
FIRST DOWNS	0	7	7	14	5	19
YARDS RUSHING	7	7	14	137	98	235
YARDS PASSING	13	135	148	156	20	176
TEAM LOSSES	12	0	12	0	9	9
NET OFFENSE	8	142	150	293	109	402
PASSES MADE/TRIED	2 / 9	9 / 20	11 / 29	8 / 15	1 / 4	9 / 19
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	0	2	2	0	0	0
FUMBLES/LOST	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0	0 / 0	1 / 1	1 / 1
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	0	0	0	0	0	0
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	5 / 34.6	4 / 25.8	9 / 30.7	2 / 38.5	4 / 34.8	6 / 36.0
PENALTIES / YARDS	4 / 15	5 / 25	9 / 40	3 / 35	3 / 35	6 / 70
TIME OF POSSESSION	10:54	11:15	22:09	13:06	12:45	25:51

RUSH	IING			MANI	ГОВА	RUS	HING			QUI	EBEC
	BALL	TIMES		LONG			BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD	#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
4	Anseeuw, Cole	1	12	12	0	3	Lemay, Léonard	16	109	17	0
19	Fay, Brady	1	-1	-1	0	8	Leroux, Thomas	3	28	14	0
34	Babych, Jack	6	3	6	0	12	Tremblay, Yan	9	101	46	1
						16	Drapeau, Elliott	2	-16	-1	0
						28	Desruisseaux, Benjamin	4	13	8	0
	Totals	8	14	12	0		Totals	34	235	46	1

PASS	RECEIVING			ľ	MANI	ГОВА	PA	SS	RECEIVING				QUI	EBEC
	PASS	PASS	PASS		LONG				PASS	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	TRGT	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD	1	#	RECEIVER	TRGT	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
19	Fay, Brady	1	1	7	7	0		2	Goupil, Antoine	7	5	113	40	2
34	Babych, Jack	4	1	49	49	0		4	Lamontagne, Jacob	1	1	16	16	0
82	Zalluksi, Tanner	5	2	18	12	0	1		Bateman, Adam	3	1	20	20	0
84	Kinchen, Corbin	2	1	10	10	0	1	.7	Boulanger, Clément	2	1	7	7	0
86	Payne, Max	5	1	1	1	0	8	30	Bertrand, Noah London	1	0	0	0	0
88	Bone-Amann, Ayden	8	4	57	24	1	8	31	Drouin, Hubert	1	0	0	0	0
89	Fehr, Owen	4	1	6	6	0	8	34	Henriquez Guzman, Gabriel	3	1	20	20	0
							8	88	Lussier-Roy, Augustin	1	0	0	0	0
	Totals	29	11	148	49	1			Totals	19	9	176	40	2

PASS	ING				MAN	NITC	)BA	PASS		QUEBEC					
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD	#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
4	Anseeuw, Cole	29	11	148	49	2	1	8	Leroux, Thomas	16	8	156	40	0	2
								16	Drapeau, Elliott	3	1	20	20	0	0
	Totals	29	11	148	49	2	1		Totals	19	9	176	40	0	2



### **GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY**

VISIT	ORS: MANITOBA					_	ном	E: QUEBEC					_
PUNT	TING				MANI	ТОВА	PUNT	TING			1	QU	EBEC
#	KICKER	NO	GROSS				#	NICKED	NO	GROSS	1,121	LONG	
9	Yaipen, Gabriel	NO 9	YDS 276	YDS 224		S 0	12	KICKER Tremblay, Yan	NO 1	YDS 43	YDS 35	LONG 43	S 0
<del>-</del>	raipen, Gaoriei		270	22	+		14	Craig, Hayden	5	173	161	48	1
								8,)		-,-			
	Totals	9	276	224	44	0		Totals	6	216	196	48	1
PUNT	RETURNS				MANI	ТОВА	PUNT	T RETURNS				<b>Q</b> U	EBEC
#	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	TD	#	RETURNER	RDS	LONG	TD		
27	Rahama, Mohammed	4	2	20	8	0	11	Bateman, Adam	1		9	9	0
89	Fehr, Owen	0		0	0	0	88	Lussier-Roy, Augustin	6	4	13	15	0
										_			
-			_							_			
-	Totals	4	+ -	20	8	0		Totals	7	+-	52	15	0
<u> </u>	1 otals	4		20	ð	U		1 otals	/		52	15	U
KICK	OFF				MANI	TOBA	KICK	OFF				QU	EBEC
			GROSS							GROSS			
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS			#	KICKER	NO 4	YDS	YDS	LONG	S
9	Yaipen, Gabriel	3	80	65	54	0	14	Craig, Hayden	4	250	223	84	1
-					+							<u> </u>	
-	Totals	3	80	65	54	0		Totals	4	250	223	84	1
			00	0.5				!	-	230	223		
	OFF RETURNS				MANI			OFF RETURNS					EBEC
#	RETURNER	NO		YARDS LO		TD	#	RETURNER	NO Y		_	LONG	TD 0
27	Rahama, Mohammed	1		9		0	28	Desruisseaux , Benjamin	1	1 1		0 0	
89	Fehr, Owen	2		8	11	0	84	Henriquez Guzman, Gabriel	1	1 (		15	0
							88	Lussier-Roy, Augustin	I	<u> </u>	3	15	0
<u> </u>			_							_	-		
-										+			
	Totals	3	1 2	27	11	0		Totals	3	1	5	15	0
EIEL				!		TOD.	DIDI						EDEC
	D GOALS	TRIEI	N CC	OOD	MANI			D GOALS KICKER	TDIE	D L CC	ODI	T YDS	EBEC
#	KICKER	TRIEI	) ((	עטנ	T YDS	LONG	14		TRIE:		OOD 2	45	LONG 28
-			+				14	Craig, Hayden	3	+-	<del>-</del>	43	28
<b>—</b>										_			
	Totals	0		0	0	0		Totals	3	_	2	45	28
MICC					NAANII	TODA	MICC	ED FIELD GOALS				OII	EDEC
MISS	ED FIELD GOALS		GROSS	NET	MANI	TOBA	MIISS	ED FIELD GOALS		GROSS	NET	T Qu	EBEC
#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		S	#	KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	LONG	s
-"-	KICKEK	110	105	1D.	LONG	5	14	Craig, Hayden	1	44	44	44	1
-								erang, rray aon			<u> </u>	+ • •	-
	Totals	0	0	0	0	0		Totals	1	44	44	44	1
MISS	ED FIELD GOAL RETUF	NS			MANI	TORA	MISS	ED FIELD GOAL RETUR	NS			OII	EBEC
#	RETURNER	NO	YARDS LONG			#	RETURNER	NO	ΙΥΑ	RDS	LONG	TD	
			+							1			
	Totals	0		0	0	0		Totals	0		0	0	0
	CONVERTS (1 POINT)							CONVERTS (1 POINT)					
	# KICKER		TRIE	D G	OOD			# KICKER TRIED GOO				OOD	
	9 Yaipen, Gabriel		1		0			14 Craig, Hayden 3				3	

Totals

Totals



### **GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY**

VISITORS: MANITOBA

							1	FUUT BALL MANITOBA
#	PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
88	Bone-Amann, Ayden		1					6
92	Iyere, Joseph		1					6
TEAN	A SCORING SAFETI	ES 0						
TOTA	AL	0	2	0	0	0	0	12

**HOME:** QUEBEC



									~
#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
2	Goupil, Antoine	e		2					12
12	Tremblay, Yan			1					6
14	Craig, Hayden				2	3	3		12
TEAM	I SCORING	SAFETIES	1					·	2
TOTA	<b>L</b>		1	3	2	3	3	0	32

#### **QUARTER SCORES**

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	ОТ	FINAL
VISITORS	0 0	0 0	0 0	12	0 12	12
НОМЕ	10	13 23	2 25	7 32	0 32	32







DATE: Sunday, July 9, 2023	CONFERENCE: Football Canada
VISITOR: MANITOBA	HOME: QUEBEC
LOCATION: Foote Field - Edmonton, AB	<b>TIME:</b> 1:00 PM

#### **GAME SCORING SUMMARY**

Type of   Score   Quarter   Time   Player   #   Scoring Play   Points   TD   4   9:47   88   24-yard rec   6   TD   4   8:09   92   62-yard fumble return   6   TD   1   2:11   2   40-yard rec   C1   1   2:11   14   Convert   TD   2   9:31   2   11-yard rec   C1   2   9:31   14   Convert   TD   4   6:30   14   44-yard MFG   TG   TG   TG   TG   TG   TG   TG	
Score         Quarter         Time         #         Scoring Play         Points           TD         4         9:47         88         24-yard rec         6           TD         4         8:09         92         62-yard fumble return         6           TD         1         2:11         2         40-yard rec.           C1         1         2:11         14         Convert           TD         2         9:31         2         11-yard rec.           C1         2         9:31         14         Convert           SY         2         8:04         Team         Conceded safety           S         2         2:40         14         44-yard MFG           FG         2         0:00         14         17-yard FG           S         3         12:00         14         84-yard KO single           S         3         5:35         14         48-yard punt single           TD         4         6:30         12         46-yard run	
TD         4         9:47         88         24-yard rec         6           TD         4         8:09         92         62-yard fumble return         6           TD         1         2:11         2         40-yard rec.           C1         1         2:11         14         Convert           TD         2         9:31         2         11-yard rec.           C1         2         9:31         14         Convert           SY         2         8:04         Team         Conceded safety           S         2         2:40         14         44-yard MFG           FG         2         0:00         14         17-yard FG           S         3         12:00         14         84-yard KO single           S         3         5:35         14         48-yard punt single           TD         4         6:30         12         46-yard run	Points
TD         4         8:09         92         62-yard fumble return         6           C1         1         2:11         2         40-yard rec.           C1         1         2:11         14         Convert           TD         2         9:31         2         11-yard rec.           C1         2         9:31         14         Convert           SY         2         8:04         Team         Conceded safety           S         2         2:40         14         44-yard MFG           FG         2         0:00         14         17-yard FG           S         3         12:00         14         84-yard KO single           S         3         5:35         14         48-yard punt single           TD         4         6:30         12         46-yard run	3
C1       1       2:11       14       Convert         TD       2       9:31       2       11-yard rec.         C1       2       9:31       14       Convert         SY       2       8:04       Team       Conceded safety         S       2       2:40       14       44-yard MFG         FG       2       0:00       14       17-yard FG         S       3       12:00       14       84-yard KO single         S       3       5:35       14       48-yard punt single         TD       4       6:30       12       46-yard run	6
C1         2         9:31         14         Convert           SY         2         8:04         Team         Conceded safety           S         2         2:40         14         44-yard MFG           FG         2         0:00         14         17-yard FG           S         3         12:00         14         84-yard KO single           S         3         5:35         14         48-yard punt single           TD         4         6:30         12         46-yard run	1
SY         2         8:04         Team         Conceded safety           S         2         2:40         14         44-yard MFG           FG         2         0:00         14         17-yard FG           S         3         12:00         14         84-yard KO single           S         3         5:35         14         48-yard punt single           TD         4         6:30         12         46-yard run	6
S       2       2:40       14       44-yard MFG         FG       2       0:00       14       17-yard FG         S       3       12:00       14       84-yard KO single         S       3       5:35       14       48-yard punt single         TD       4       6:30       12       46-yard run	1
FG 2 0:00 14 17-yard FG S 3 12:00 14 84-yard KO single S 3 5:35 14 48-yard punt single TD 4 6:30 12 46-yard run	2
S     3     12:00     14     84-yard KO single       S     3     5:35     14     48-yard punt single       TD     4     6:30     12     46-yard run	1
S 3 5:35 14 48-yard punt single TD 4 6:30 12 46-yard run	3
TD 4 6:30 12 46-yard run	1
TD 4 6:30 12 46-yard run	1
C1 4 6:30 14 Convert	6
	1

#### QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
MANITOBA	0	0	0	12	0	12
QUEBEC	10	13	2	7	0	32

#### **INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS**

VISITOR MANITOBA																				
POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2																				
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	TA	AS	ST	SA	QS	TFL	вк	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	Ż G	IN- TD	PTS
2	Sindikubwabo, David	DB	0	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
9	Yaipen, Gabriel	K/P	0	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
17	Toporowski, Garrett	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
20	Boucher, Elliot	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
22	Macchia, Rocco	DB	1	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
27	Rahama, Mohammed	RB	0	0	2	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
30	Toporowski, Garrett	DB	3	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
31	Grieman, Maxwell	DB	3	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
32	Gillespie, Matthew	LB	8	0	1	0	1.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	21
34	Babych, Jack	RB	0	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
43	Deneka, Jesse	LB	10	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	22
61	Lausch, Jack	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
72	Neufeld, Kresten	LB	2	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
92	lyere, Joseph	DL	2	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	1	62	62	1	0	0	0	0	10
95	Brindley, Connor	DL	2	0	0	0	1.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7
98	Pedlow, Zach	DL	1	0	0	0	1.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
99	Davidson, Aedyn	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	TOTALS		36	0	9	0	3	0	0	1	0	1	62	62	1	0	0	0	0	105
	Total Plays	78								Νu	II PI	ays	26		Te	am	Tacl	kles	2	
Total Plays 78 Null Plays 26 Team Tackles 2																				

								ME												
QUEBEC POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2																				
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS	TA	AS	ST	SA		TFL	BK	KD	FF	FR	FR-	FR-	FR-	IN	IN-	IN-	IN-	PTS
<u> </u>													YD	LG	TD		YD	LG	TD	$\sqcup$
1	Mambuco, Sadraque	DB	0	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	33	33	0	4
5	Sarrazin, Olivier	DB	2	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
	Di Caprio, Anthony	DB	2	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	19	19	0	8
7	St-Martin, Yohann	DB	3	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
9	Djete, Thierry-Andrew	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	Tremblay, Yan	QB	0	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	Carlisle, Benjamin	DB	1	0	2	0	0.	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
	Gaspo, Grégoire	LB	3	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
	Alexandre , Shawn	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
30	Boivin, Loïk	LB	0	0	2	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
33	Bouchard, Cédric	DB	3	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
54	Kabolambi, Jeffrey	DL	0	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
55	Gaston, Tassiké	LB	0	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
56	Payep Temamen, Rayann	LB	1	0	1	0	0.	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
99	Paradis, Emile	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
																				П
																				П
-																				
<u> </u>																				
																				$\vdash$
-																			$\vdash$	$\vdash$
																			$\vdash$	$\vdash\vdash$
																			$\vdash$	$\vdash\vdash$
-																			$\vdash$	$\vdash\vdash$
-																			$\vdash\vdash$	$\vdash\vdash$
				_															$\vdash\vdash$	$\vdash \vdash \vdash$
																			$\vdash$	$\vdash \vdash$
																			$\vdash \vdash$	$\longmapsto$
																			$\square$	$\square$
																			Щ	$\sqcup$
																			Щ	$\sqcup$
	TOTALS		18	0	8	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	2	52	_	0	66
	Total Plays	50	50 Null Plays 19 Team Tackl										kles	0						

LEGEND

TA - Defensive Tackle

AS - Assisted Tackle

ST - Special Teams Tackle

SA - Special Teams Assist

GS - Quarterback Sack

TFL - Tackle For Loss

FR-TD - Fumble Return

FR-TD - Fumble TD

KD - Pass Knock Down
IN - Interceptions
IN-YD - Interception Yards
IN-LG - Longest Interception Return
IN-TD - Interception TD
PTS - Total Defensive Points

STATISTICIAN:

MANITOBA at QUEBEC

Sunday, July 9, 2023 Foote Field - Edmonton, AB

